CHAKRAPANI RESIDENTIAL SCHOOL
C.B.S.E CURRICULUM
Beside Bihar Police Academy, Chhabllapur Road, Rajgir Nalanda (Bihar)

HOLIDAY LIST: 2024-25

Month [s] S.No. ~ Occasion [s] | pate[s] Day [s] No. Of
’ Holiday
1 ID 11-04-2024 Thursday 1
April
2 | ShriRamNavami | 17-04-2024 | Wednesday 1
3 Summer Vacation 22-05-2024 To Wed—ﬁé_saa% 25
May To June 15-06-2024 Saturday
4 School Activity 17-06-2024 Monday 1
Ju_|y_¥ G Moharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday | 1
- 6 |  RakshaBandhan | 19-08-2024 Monday 1
A t e e
ueus 7 Shri Krishna 26-08-2024 Monday 1
- Janamashtami P o
September 8 Vishwakarma Puja and 17-09-2024 Tuesday 1
Anant Puja B o
9 School Activity 02-10-2024 Wednesday | 1
‘ October . .
; 10 Durga Puja [Vijyadashmi] | 07-10-2024 To Monday 6
12-10-2024
11 Deepawali & Chhath 30-10-2024 To | Wednesday - 11
October To Puja 09-11-2024 Saturday
November  — —- - T
12 School Activity 15-11-2024 Friday 1
" December | 13 School Activity 25-12-2024 | Wednesday | 1
i
]e;nuary 14 Makar Sankranti 15-01-2025 _VVedhesday 1
February 15 Mahashivratri 26-02-2025 | Wednesday | 1
March 16 Holi 13-03-2025To | Thursday- | 3
15-03-2025 Saturday ‘l
hr——a,
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